Mittelfrankischer Schitzenbund

Rundenwettkampf Luftpistole Auflage 2026
Bezirksliga Gruppe 1

Tabelle

Rang
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Mannschaft
SSV Hohholz 1
SG Markt Erlbach 1

Kgl.priv. SG Zirndorf 1

SG Wendelstein 1
SSG Schoénberg 1

5

[e>MNe> o) INé) |

Anzahl WK

Ergebnisse des 7. Wettkampftages

Heim

SSG Schoénberg 1

SG Wendelstein 1

Hejtmann, Alexander
Soucek, Ludek
Guster, Erwin

Schielfrei: SSV Hohholz 1

Beste Einzelschiitzen

Platz
1

2
3
4

Name

Waldert, Klaus
Hejtmann, Alexander
Soucek, Ludek
Guster, Erwin

301,3
301,0
296,6

Gast
SG Markt Erlbach 1

Kgl.priv. SG Zirndorf 1
Waldert, Klaus

Verein

Kgl.priv. SG Zirndorf 1
SG Wendelstein 1

SG Wendelstein 1

SG Wendelstein 1

305,7

Ringe J-Ringe
4461,0 892,20
4436,5 887,30
4723,2 787,20
5295,2 882,53

Ringzahl

0,0 887,3
898,9 305,7
Ringe

305,7

301,3

301,0

296,6
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